
Critical20

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baldin Luca (07/1626) 2 0 3 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Giuseppe (07/1362) 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Floresta Luca (07/2403) 3 5 3 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordino Marco (07/490) 2 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balducci  Davide  (07/2385) 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fogaroli Luca Giuliano (07/2248) 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldin Roberto (07/1637) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldin Luca 07/1626 8 16 2,00

Di Maria Giuseppe 07/1362 5 12 2,40

Floresta Luca 07/2403 9 12 1,33

Bordino Marco 07/490 5 9 1,80

Balducci  Davide 07/2385 6 9 1,50

Fogaroli Luca Giuliano 07/2248 2 2 1,00

Baldin Roberto 07/1637 1 0 0,00

Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorio Emanuele (07/2175) 0 0 3 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vendramini Nicholas (07/2179) 3 5 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burzio Giovanni  (07/2388) 3 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aimaretti Elia (07/2174) 3 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Michelangelo (07/2228) 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerbaudo Luca (07/2176) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stoica Diana (07/2359) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorio Emanuele 07/2175 6 14 2,33

Vendramini Nicholas 07/2179 8 13 1,62

Burzio Giovanni 07/2388 6 8 1,33

Aimaretti Elia 07/2174 7 5 0,71

Russo Michelangelo 07/2228 3 4 1,33

Gerbaudo Luca 07/2176 2 1 0,50

Stoica Diana 07/2359 4 1 0,25

The Princesses On The Pea

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 0 0 3 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murador Deborha (07/1258) 0 0 3 5 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molini Francesco (07/2381) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotti Silvia (07/2322) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno  Edoardo (07/2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gulotta Gianpiero (07/1359) 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 6 11 1,83

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 6 11 1,83

Murador Deborha 07/1258 8 10 1,25

Molini Francesco 07/2381 3 5 1,67

Sartore Elisa 07/315 2 3 1,50

Finotti Silvia 07/2322 3 2 0,67

Bortone Andrea 07/094 3 1 0,33

Bruno  Edoardo 07/2014 0 0 0,00

Gulotta Gianpiero 07/1359 5 0 0,00

Triplo Sbagliato

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Azzalin Roberto (07/2113) 3 7 3 9 3 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 2 6 1 2 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 1 3 1 2 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 3 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiafava Andrea (07/1997) 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 1 1 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crisafi Cristian (07/2306) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzalin Roberto 07/2113 12 32 2,67

Rabbone Gina 07/702 7 15 2,14

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 8 9 1,12

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 7 8 1,14

Marchiafava Andrea 07/1997 5 5 1,00

Garro Danilo 07/1073 6 5 0,83

Crisafi Cristian 07/2306 2 1 0,50

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 1 0 0,00



Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 3 5 0 0 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Supino Jacopo (07/700) 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ubino Andrea Stefano (07/2411) 0 0 0 0 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiavillano Antonino (07/2217) 3 4 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardinale  Roberta (07/989) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirisola Francesco (07/1629) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garavaglia Alan (07/1955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 6 16 2,67

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 9 15 1,67

Supino Jacopo 07/700 3 7 2,33

Ubino Andrea Stefano 07/2411 4 7 1,75

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 4 6 1,50

Mangiavillano Antonino 07/2217 6 6 1,00

Cardinale  Roberta 07/989 3 4 1,33

Mirisola Francesco 07/1629 1 3 3,00

Garavaglia Alan 07/1955 0 0 0,00

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 0 0 0,00


